Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)
Atty. Docket No.: 038920.55820US



08-17-2005

	 _000

TMENT OF COMMERCE

ent and Trademark Office

8/1245 PAT	103063376 ————						
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	record the attached documents of the new address(es) below.						
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)						
(1) Hiromichi TAKEMURA (2) Yoshiaki SAKAJIRI Execution Date(s) (1)-(2) January 21, 2005 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	Name: NSK LTD. Street Address: 6-3, Ohsaki, 1-chome, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo, 141-8560 Japan Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): This of	locument is being filed together with a new application.						
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent Registration No.(s)						
10/520,184 filed February 16, 2005							
Additional number(s) attached? Yes No							
Additional number(s) atta	iched? L. Yes 🔀 No						
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Crowell & Moring LLP Street Address: Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)						
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Crowell & Moring LLP Street Address: Intellectual Property Group	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed						
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Crowell & Moring LLP Street Address: Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Crowell & Moring LLP Street Address: Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 Washington, DC 20044-4300 Phone Number: 202-624-2500	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Crowell & Moring LLP Street Address: Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 Washington, DC 20044-4300 Phone Number: 202-624-2500	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 05-1323						

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

08/16/2005 GTOH11 00000052 10520184 01 FC:8021 40.00 OP

ASSIGNMENT

WHE	REAS, (1)	TAKEM	IURA, H	liromich	ni and	SAKAJIR	II,	Yoshiaki	
citizen(s) of (2								TD., 1-5-50, 251-0021 JAPAN	
141		Rollin	na Rear	ina				l useful improvements in	
for which app	lication for	Letters F	atent of t	he United S	States (5)	is about to	be (h	as been) made; and	
WHE	REAS, (6)	NSK	LTD.		······································		 	·	ı
								s_6-3, Ohsa ^k i	
1-0	chome,	Shinag ———	awa-ku	, Tokyo	141-8	560 JAP	AN		
all right, title United States					and to th	(h e aforesaic	erein: d inve	after ASSIGNEE) is desirous of ention, and in, to and under an	acquiring y and all
receipt and assign and	sufficiency transfer u	of which	n is hereb GNEE, it	by acknowl s successo	edged, A ors and a	SSIGNOR Issigns, his	has a entir	ner good and valuable consider and by these presents does he be right, title and interest in an and executed (filed) on	reby sell, d to said
appropriate application; obtained in	identifying also his e the United which ma	ng data ntire right d States y be filed	when k t, title and on said I on said	nown) in d interest invention, a invention in	any form n and to and any e n the Uni	or emboo any and all divisional, o ted States;	dimen I pate contin and I	late, filing date, Serial Number at thereof, and in and to the ents, reissues or extensions the aution, continuation-in-part, or the issuing authority is hereby a	aforesaid reof to be substitute
ASSIGNOR evidence for other proces any of the representational delivery of the second	, to common to common the common to common the common to common the common that the common tha	nce purp nce purp nenever i p provision inistrators nent, he i the same	to ASSIGNOSES or requested ons effects and as is the law are uner	NEE, its refor other particles, and to extive, and signs, and of the country of t	epresenta proceeding execute a likewise ASSIGN of the enti	tives or aggs, whenever of deliver make the OR herebyire right, title	pents, ver re on re se pr y war le and	EE, other than expenses inclinated facts relating to said invention, equested; to testify in any interfequest all lawful papers required rovisions binding upon any herants that, at the time of execution of the fact of the first and to said invention of full right and lawful authority to	including ference or distormake eirs, legal cution and nand said
IN \day of					reunto set	s his hand	and:	seal this (10) <u>21st</u>	
Witnesses:								1 67/	
(12)	· ****						(11)	Hirericki Tolomina	L.S.
(12)							(11)	Typed Name: TAKEMURA, Hi Joshiaki Sakajiki	L.S.
							(11)	Typed Name: SAKAJIRI, Yo	L.S.
			٠.				(11)	Typed Name:	L.S.
								Typed Name:	

RECORDED: 08/12/2005

PATENT REEL: 016886 FRAME: 0231